SUNZr  Smaaeliz NViemen

[ @UAY =R

Grand Cayman’s Hotel For Divers By Divers

Chicken wings served with hot sauce * i &
Conch fritters served with jerk mayonnaise * * * * * *
Hamburger $8.00 * * 4 * * * Cheeseburger 1 g
Bacon cheese burger $9.50 4 Swiss cheese mushroom burger p* %
Chicken quesadillas *  * i * * = * * * * *
Shrimp quesadillas * * * * i * * * * *
Chicken fingers with honey mustard sauce * $10.00 Fish fingers with tartar sauce
Grilled or Cajun chicken burger g * ¥ * * * ¢ *
Grilled or Cajun dolphin burger * & * * * * * *
English style fish & chips & * & * & * * * *
Tuna melt sandwich p i * * * s * * * *
* * &

Grilled cheese sandwich $7.50 * grilled ham & cheese sandwich

Steak sandwich with sautéed onions, mushrooms and Pinot Noir sauce

AITEIVCHtenTserbaveserved fuath rrestoyiogard cangs 1l o |

Bacon wrapped shrimp served with honey mustard sauce. Y

Chicken stir fry  $14.00 & * 4 & Shrimp stir fry
Grilled or Cajun chicken Caesar $10.50 * @Grilled or Cajun dolphin Caesar

Grilled or Cajun shrimp Caesar & " *

Grilled or Cajun chicken Caesar wrap * * .
with romaine lettuce, red onions, tomatoes, cheese & Caesar dressing

Grilled or Cajun shrimp Caesar wrap & b &
with romaine lettuce, red onions, tomatoes, cheese & Caesar dressing

Grilled or Cajun dolphin Caesar wrap * .
with romaine lettuce, red onions, tomatoes, cheese & Caesar dressing

Fish taco, stuffed with fish, onions, tomatoes, bell peppers, cheese and lettuce

Crispy fried onion rings served with a home made spicy mayonnaise

Basket of fries o : $4.00

%

%

*

k

*

%

sk

sk

sk

Fries with curry sauce dip
Vegetariam dishes

Tofu stir fry with green and red bell peppers, onions, carrots & cabbage

Tofu vegetarian wrap, * * * ¢ * *

served with roast bell peppers, grilled onions, squash & mushrooms with home made tomato chutney.

Vegetarian quesadillas, served with salsa & sour cream....(CHOICE OF GARDEN SALAD OR FRIES)

PricesmretmcihiDollars

*

*

k

b

b

%

%

*

*

*

*

&

*

*

WSy SRR E LRy

$10.00
$10.00
$8.50
$9.50

$10.50
$15.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$11.00

$9.50
$8.50
$14.00

$10.00
$15.00

$10.50
$15.00
$10.50

$15.00

$10.50

$10.00
$6.50

$5.50

$11.00
$9.00

$9.50



Hours

10:00 am -1:00 am Mon.-Fri. 10:00 am - 12:00 am Sat. 11:00 am-12:00 am Sun.

Red Stripe, White tip, Miller Lite, Coors Light, Beck's, Heineken, Heineken light
Amstel Light, Budweiser, Bud Light, Cay Light, Michelob Ultra & Sharps (Non-Alcoholic)

Guinness, Stella Artois, Strongbow Cider, Corona, Corona light
Magners Irish Cider

Crabbie’s Original Alcoholic ginger beer

Caybrew Pint

Ironshore Bock dark Pint

Red Bull

Smirnoff Ice-Triple Black or Red
Wine

Premium Wine

Champagne (Veuve Clicquot By The Glass) $15.00 By The Bottle
Well

Premium

Deluxe

Juice

Soda

Perrier 11o0z.

Specialty Drinks

(Our Favorites)
Mudslide

We are told we make the best! Baileys, Créme de Cacao, Vodka & Kahlua and a lot of party spirit!

Pina Colada.
The all-time classic, Cayman style made with gold, dark & coconut rum.

Soca Licious Rum Punch
A marriage of dark, gold and coconut rum with a blend of fruit juices.

Absolut Sunset
Absolut Kurant & Mandrin devilishly mixed with tropical juices & a splash of grenadine

Cayman Sunset
Dark, gold and coconut rum, pineapple juice, orange juice & a splash of grenadine.

Cayman Lemonade
Peach schnapps, Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, cranberry juice, sweet & sour mix, served over ice.

Daiquiri Madness
Choose from Mango, Banana, Strawberry or Lime. Perfect !

All prices are in Cayman Islands dollars

$4.00
$4.25

$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$6.00
$4.00

$4.50
$7.50

$8.50
$90.00
$5.00
$5.50
$7.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50

$8.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00



