SUNSET S	ne		<b>3</b>	1	<u> </u>				
Grand Cayman's Hotel For Divers By Divers									
Chicken wings served with hot sauce	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\$10. <mark>00</mark>
Conch fritters served with jerk mayo	nnaise	;	*	*	*	*	*	*	\$10.00
Hamburger \$8.00 * * *	*	*	*	Chee	esebur	ger	*	*	\$8.50
Bacon cheese burger \$9.50 *	Swis	ss che	ese mu	shroom	n burg	er	*	*	\$9.50
Chicken quesadillas * * *	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\$10.50
Shrimp quesadillas * *	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\$15.00
Chicken fingers with honey mustard sauce * \$10.00 Fish fingers with tartar sauce									\$10.00
Grilled or Cajun chicken burger	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\$10.00
Grilled or Cajun dolphin burger	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\$10.00
English style fish & chips *	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\$11.00
Tuna melt sandwich * *	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\$9.50
Grilled cheese sandwich \$7.50 * gri	illed ha	am &	cheese	sandw	rich	*	*	*	\$8.50
Steak sandwich with sautéed onions, mu	ashr <mark>oon</mark>	ns and	Pinot No	oir sauce		*	*	*	\$14.00
All the items above served with fries or garden salad									
Bacon wrapped shrimp served with hor	ney mu	stard sa	auce.	*	*	*	*	*	\$10.00
Chicken stir fry \$14.00 *	*	*	*	Shrii	np sti	r fry	*	*	\$15.00
Grilled or Cajun chicken Caesar \$10	.50	* G	rilled o	r Cajuı	ı dolp	hin Ca	esar	*	\$10.50
Grilled or Cajun shrimp Caesar		*	*	*	*	*	*	*	\$15.00
Grilled or Cajun chicken Caesar wra with romaine lettuce, red onions, tomatoes	p , cheese	* e & Ca	* esar dres	* sing	*	*	*	*	\$10.50
Grilled or Cajun shrimp Caesar wrap with romaine lettuce, red onions, tomatoes	) , cheese	* e & Ca	* esar dres	* sing	*	*	*	*	\$15.00
Grilled or Cajun dolphin Caesar wra with romaine lettuce, red onions, tomatoes	p , cheese	* e & Ca	* esar dres	* sing	*	*	*	*	\$10.50
Fish taco, stuffed with fish, onions, toma	toes, be	ell pepp	ers, che	ese and	lettuce	*	*	*	\$10.00
Crispy fried onion rings served with a	home n	nade sp	oicy may	onnaise		*	*	*	\$6.50
Basket of fries * * \$4.0	0	Frie	es with	curry s	auce d	dip	*	*	\$5.50
Veget	tar	ia	n d	ish	es	8			
Tofu stir fry with green and red bell	pepper	s, oni	ons, ca	rrots &	cabba	age	*	*	\$11.00
Tofu vegetarian wrap, * *	* ne eau:	* ash&r	* nushroo	* ms with	*	*	*	*	\$9.00
served with roast bell peppers, grilled onions, squash & mushrooms with home made tomato chutney.  Vegetarian quesadillas, served with salsa & sour cream(CHOICE OF GARDEN SALAD OR FRIES)									\$9.50
Prices are in Cl Dollars									Ψ2.50
Thinks the the state of the sta									

All prices are subject to 15% gratuity.

**Drinks List** 

## Hours

10:00 am -1:00 am Mon.-Fri. 10:00 am - 12:00 am Sat. 11:00 am-12:00 am Sun.

Red Stripe, White tip, Miller Lite, Coors Light, Beck's, Heineken, Heineken light						
Amstel Light, Budweiser, Bud Light, Cay Light, Michelob Ultra & Sharps (Non-Alcoholic)						
Guinness, Stella Artois, Strongbow Cider, Corona, Corona light						
Magners Irish Cider						
Crabbie's Original Alcoholic ginger beer						
Caybrew Pint						
Ironshore Bock dark Pint	\$6.00					
Red Bull	\$4.00					
Smirnoff Ice-Triple Black or Red Wine	\$4.50 \$7.50					
Premium Wine	\$8.50					
Champagne (Veuve Clicquot By The Glass) \$15.00 By The Bottle	\$90.00					
Well	\$5.00					
Premium	\$5.50					
Deluxe	\$7.00					
Juice	\$2.50					
Soda	\$2.00					
Perrier 11oz.	\$2.50					
Specialty Drinks						
(Our Favorites)						
Mudslide We are told we make the best! Baileys, Crème de Cacao, Vodka & Kahlua and a lot of party spirit!						
Pina Colada. The all-time classic, Cayman style made with gold, dark & coconut rum.						
Soca Licious Rum Punch A marriage of dark, gold and coconut rum with a blend of fruit juices.						
Absolut Sunset Absolut Kurant & Mandrin devilishly mixed with tropical juices & a splash of grenadine						
Cayman Sunset Dark, gold and coconut rum, pineapple juice, orange juice & a splash of grenadine.						
Cayman Lemonade Peach schnapps, Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, cranberry juice, sweet & sour mix, served over ice.						
Daiquiri Madness Choose from Mango, Banana, Strawberry or Lime. Perfect!						
	\$7.00					